ALTA VISTA SPORTS

Event Specialists Since 1981

Melbourne & Beaches Music Marathon, Half Marathon and 5K

2/8/2009

Melbourne, FL

Timing and Results: Alta Vista Sports
www.altavistasports.com

Questions: Krisha@altavistasports.com

Net times are included in the Overall Listing below age group results.

OVERALL MALE MARATHON CHAMPION AND RUNNERS UP

Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 1 1627 Paul McRae 35 Jacksonville
2 2 1640 Joe Palmer 35 Palm Harbor
3 3 1648 Kevin Pilarski 43 Oakdale
OVERALL FEMALE MARATHON CHAMPION AND RUNNERS UP
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 14 1585 Bethany Heslam 44 North Port
2 22 1576 Dana Gross-Rhode 26 Ormond Beach
3 27 1702 Cynthia Washam 51 Jensen Beach
MALE MASTERS CHAMPION AND RUNNERS UP
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 5 1622 Nk Martin 44 Normal
2 7 1614 Mark Linn 44 Goshen
3 9 1715 Charles Griff 42 Boca Raton
FEMALE MASTERS CHAMPION AND RUNNERS UP
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 28 1509 Sarah Batt 44 Savannah
2 29 1534 Carolyn Corgell 51 Springville
3 39 1554 Stacy Ferner 40 New Smyrna Beach
AGE-GROUP RESULTS
MALE AGE GROUP: 01 - 19
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 23 1525 Mark Christian 18 Pensacola
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 01 - 19
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
1 136 1518 Victoria Carpenter 19 Oviedo
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place 0'All No. Name Age City
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place 0'All No. Name Age City


http://www.altavistasports.com/
mailto:Krisha@altavistasports.com

69 1646
85 1549
117 1583
118 1584
121 1647
156 1623
160 1703
MALE AGE GROUP:

Place 0'All No.

NouphwNneR

Megan Pendergast
Danielle Elliott
Anna Herl

Emily Herl

Kelly Pfeiffer
Dorcas Martinez
Marina White

25 - 29

Name

West Melbourne
Orlando

Hays

Hays

Mount Laurel
Orlando

Irvine

87 1731
116 1543
FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Ul

Michael Olson
Joe Bowers

Adriel Gonzalez
Paul Lagzdins
Ethan Dougherty
25 - 29

Melbourne
Melbourne
Pinellas Park
St. Cloud
Chicago

Place 0'All No.
1 33 1718
2 57 1555

3 60 1680 Jacqueline Spencer
30 - 34

MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Erin Troy
Kelly Ferris

Name

Orlando
Orlando
Lake Mary

1656

44 1692

51 1620

61 1571

66 1684

10 68 1546
11 74 1536
12 79 1541
13 80 1523
14 110 1625
15 124 1611

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Brian Kline
Michael Quinlan
Jack Maddan

Christopher Fonehouse

Dennis Respecki
Tommy Turek
Doug Markos
Jason Gorham

Kristopher Stenger

Dale Dukes

Robert Cory
Johnny Delgrosso

Abre Chase

Thomas Mayer

Timothy Lightfoot
30 - 34

Mount Laurel
West New York
Hilton Head
Cape Canaveral
Cape Coral
Melbourne

West Melbourne
Columbus
Orlando
Melbourne
Edgewater
Melbourne
Sanford
Melbourne
Altamonte Springs

1 32 1618

2 73 1535
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Tricia Madey
Kelly Cory

35 - 39

Name

Normal
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=
00

10 49

11 54

12 128
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Brent Sieger
Chris Chenoweth
Paul Fleming
Joseph Ninke
Robert Maxwell
Eric Teets

Bob Baduini
Jack Rabel

Juan Leon

Barry Segal
Tristan Fiedler
Eric Martin

35 - 39

Daytona Beach
St. Cloud

West Melbourne
Sebastian
Oviedo
Sarasota
Satellite Beach
Indialantic
Pocatello

Vero Beach
Indialantic
Indialantic

Angela Brunson
Vicki Musselman
Laurie Conlon

Los Angeles
Avon Park
Stuart

FL 3:55
FL 4:02
KS 4:20:
KS 4:20
NJ 4:23
FL 5:02:
CA 5:04:
St Time
FL 3:10
FL 3:28
FL 3:56
FL 4:03
IL 4:20
St Time
FL 3:32
FL 3:49
FL 3:50
St Time
NJ 3:13
NJ 3:16:
SC 3:19
FL 3:20:
FL 3:30
FL 3:41
FL 3:46
OH 3:50:
FL 3:54:
FL 3:55
FL 3:57
FL 4:01
FL 4:01
FL 4:16:
FL 4:24:
St Time
IL 3:31
FL 3:57
St Time
FL 3:05
FL 3:09
FL 3:14:
FL 3:19:
FL 3:19
FL 3:35
FL 3:38
FL 3:41
ID 3:45
FL 3:45
FL 3:47
FL 4:30:
St Time
CA 3:33
FL 3:57
FL 4:01



Nadine Kalajian
Suzanne Krasny

Paula Olson

Angela Feldbush

Susan Fagerness

Liza Monette

Laurie Ann Wilamowski
Jennifer Shaw
40 - 44

Name

Melbourne Beach
Indialantic
Tampa

Melbourne
Littleton
Deland
Melbourne
Melbourne

Peter Heslam
Patrick Bene
Kevin Poe
Mark Colbert
Frank Bukowski
Robert Soper
Douglas Burns
Jeff Roselip
Paul Steighner
Nanda Gowda
Steve Collins
Randal Paquette
David Rodriguez
Orlando Cicilioni, IJr,
Greg Guzman
Richard Raley
40 - 44

Newburyport
New Port Richey
Smyrna
Pembroke Pines
Chicago

Geneva
Melbourne
Melbourne
Tamarac

Miami

Orlando
Lizella

Cape Canaveral
Apopka
Gainesville
Melbourne

Kimberly Culpepper
Lisa Jo Bowen

Lynne Nieman

Lisa Leblanc-Hutchi
Meisje Connor

Renee White

Bianca Lauretta
45 - 49

Name

Naples

Port Orange
Golden

Bonita Springs
Melbourne
Malabar
Merritt Island

4 990 1596

5 93 1599

6 127 1730

7 137 1553

8 138 1551

9 140 1716

10 143 1705

11 152 1672
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 15 1586

2 21 1510

3 45 1650

4 55 1530

5 89 1516

6 100 1678

7 112 1517

8 120 1661

9 125 1683

10 126 1572

11 129 1531

12 145 1719

13 147 1659

14 148 1526

15 158 1578

16 164 1655

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 50 1540

2 88 1726

3 107 1634

4 109 1607

5 131 1533

6 135 1704

7 149 1605
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 13 1652

2 20 1559

3 30 1668

4 37 1643

5 41 1676

6 47 1706

7 52 1693

8 64 1581

9 72 1685

10 84 1538

11 91 1720

12 97 1644

13 103 1511

14 105 1613

15 108 1501

16 115 1638

17 119 1700

18 157 1529

19 167 1722

20 171 1696

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Jim Preite

Kevin Ford

Mark Searle

Keith Parks

Nick Smith

Curtis Williams
Jeff Tynan

Robert Heard

John Stephens
Bruce Crain

Ron Ryan

Richard Patitucci
Randy Bissonnette

Mark Lindley

Michael Adams
Frank ODea
Douglas Walter
Gustavo Coelho Jr
Glenn Oliver

Nick Vlahopoulos
45 - 49

North Adams
Columbus
Jacksonville
Kelowna

Indian Harbour Beach
Cape Canaveral
Belleville
Merritt Island
Hampden
Melbourne Beach
Merritt Island
Philadelphia
Palm Coast
Wakefield
Melbourne Beach
Debary

Goshen

Sao Paulo Cotia
Indialantic

Ann Arbor

1 42 1573
2 62 1528

Kim Graham
Janet Cody

Melbourne
Melbourne

FL 4:05
FL 4:08
FL 4:27
FL 4:41
CO 4:41
FL 4:43
FL 4:46
FL 4:57:
St Time
MA 3:18
FL 3:26:
GA 3:42
FL 3:48
IL 4:05
FL 4:11
FL 4:18:
FL 4:23
FL 4:24:
FL 4:25
FL 4:31:
GA 4:47
FL 4:48
FL 4:48
FL 5:03
FL 5:19:
St Time
FL 3:45
FL 4:03:
CO 4:14:
FL 4:16:
FL 4:32:
FL 4:38:
FL 4:50:
St Time
MA 3:17:
OH 3:24:
FL 3:30:
BC 3:36
FL 3:39:
FL 3:45
IL 3:46
FL 3:52:
ME 3:57
FL 4:02
FL 4:06
PA 4:10:
FL 4:12
RI 4:12
FL 4:15
FL 4:19
IN 4:21

5:03
FL 5:31:
MI 5:38:
St Time
FL 3:39
FL 3:51



Marylou Brunetta
Darlene Kresse
Victoria Duke
Rebecca Steven
Dede Henrich
Sonia Gomes
Kathryn Vanarsdall
Stacy Rhodes
Mary Wills

Mary Gardner
Mary Lu Williams
Fiona Wright
Donna Snowberger
Susan Anger
Michelle Tribble
50 - 54

Name

Stuart

Port Murray
Budd Lake
Wichita
Melbourne

Sao Paulo
Indialantic
Hollidaysburg
Cape Canaveral
Longwood
Oviedo

Palm Bay
Melbourne
Winter Park
Orlando

3 65 1512
4 75 1600
5 76 1545
6 95 1686
7 96 1582
8 99 1568
9 101 1694
10 132 1658
11 133 1709
12 134 1563
13 153 1708
14 154 1710
15 163 1677
16 176 1503
17 177 1691
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 25 1520
2

3

4 53 1799
5 56 1619
6 59 1522
7 77 1636
8 81 1519
9 82 1675
10 83 1690
11 92 1507
12 106 1606
13 114 1689
14 161 1721
15 168 1591

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Roger Caruso

Dan Stojic

Steven Shuster
John Voorhis

Matt Mahoney
Jim Chaps

Frank Norris
Ronnie Cartwright
Jerry Slaughter
Jose Torres

Jim Baker

Alan Leach

Matt Tippie
John Rice

Virgilio Ileto
50 - 54

Tampa
Deltona
Millville
St. Petersburg
Melbourne
North Port
Titusville
Orlando
Mooresville
Casselberry
Largo
Orlando
Kissimmee
Cocoa Beach
Apopka

1 113 1502

2 179 1664
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Anita Allen
Susan Runyon
55 - 59

Name

Pedro

111 1712

139 1544

142 1670

146 1714

10 155

11 169

12 178

13 181 1579

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1
2
3
4
5 98
6
7
8
9

James McCan
Peter Lewia
Richard Wendt
Gary Spehar
Stephen Craig
Jerald Yoneji
Pete Doyle
Don Sgobbo
Michael Gondek
Rick Guyer
Abraham Lim
Henry Rueden
Ray Hanley

55 - 59

Apopka
Sebring

Port Orange
North Canton
Louisville
Great Falls
Glenside

Palm Bay
Satellite Beach
Wesley Chapel
Avon Park

De Pere
Little Rock

1 104 1574

2 159 1637
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Lynn Gray
Kate Novakovich

60 - 64

Name

Tampa

1539
1699
1595

Francesco Criniti
Ed Walsh
David Jolly

Philadelphia
Magalia
Hernando

FL 3:53
NJ 3:58:
NJ 3:58:
KS 4:09
FL 4:10:

4:10:
FL 4:11
PA 4:33
FL 4:36
FL 4:37:
FL 4:57:
FL 4:58:
FL 5:08
FL 5:56:
FL 5:57:
St Time
FL 3:29:
FL 3:29:
NJ 3:37:
FL 3:47
FL 3:48
FL 3:49
FL 3:59:
FL 4:01
NC 4:01
FL 4:02
FL 4:07
FL 4:13
FL 4:19:
FL 5:04:
FL 5:32:
St Time
FL 4:18
OH 6:03
St Time
FL 3:36:
FL 3:44:
FL 3:49
OH 3:52
KY 4:10:
MT 4:17
PA 4:42:
FL 4:44:
FL 4:48
FL 4:59:
FL 5:32:
WI 5:57
AR 6:11
St Time
FL 4:12
MT 5:03
St Time
PA 3:55
CA 4:02
FL 4:09



Jeffrey Parkman
Ed Dinnany

Jim Schroeder
Paul Gardner
Donald Cather
Wayne Wright
Giles Williams
Laurence Macon
Howard Franz

60 - 64

North Adams
Bellows Falls
Indialantic
Longwood
Port St.
Melbourne

San Antonio
Flatwoods

Lucie

Palm Beach Gardens

MA
VT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GG N NN

65 - 69

Name

4 102 1642

5 122 1542

6 123 1667

7 130 1564

8 151 1521

9 162 1711

10 165 1707

11 172 1616

12 180 1560

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

1 141 1729

2 150 1587

3 166 1641

4 170 1657

5 173 1727

6 174 1645

7 175 1728

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Bill Bonetz

Harry Hoffman Jr.

Ronald Paquette
Bill Rex
Russell Cheney
James Patton
Phil Little

65 - 69

Stuart
Albion
Geneva
Torrance
Seminole
Apopka

Port Charlotte

1 144 1588
MALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Eleanor Hunt

70 - 99

Name

1 182 1999
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Place 0'All No.

Wally Herman
70 - 99
Name

Melbourne & Beaches Music Marathon, Half Marathon and 5K

2/8/2009
Melbourne, FL

Timing and Results: Alta Vista Sports
www.altavistasports.com
Questions: Krisha@altavistasports.com

OVERALL MARATHON RESULTS

Place No. Name

Kevin
Brent

Chris

Brian

Peter

Kevin

Paul McRae
Joe Palmer

Pilarski
Sieger

Nk Martin

Chenoweth

Mark Linn
Michael Olson
Charles Griff

Kline

Paul Fleming
Michael Quinlan
Jim Preite
Bethany Heslam

Heslam

Joseph Ninke

Jack Maddan

Robert Maxwell
Christopher Fonehouse

Ford

Patrick Bene

EEEEEEEEETNEEEEEEEEEEEEREE

Jacksonville
Palm Harbor
Oakdale
Daytona Beach
Normal

St. Cloud
Goshen
Melbourne

Boca Raton
Mount Laurel
West Melbourne
West New York
North Adams
North Port
Newburyport
Sebastian
Hilton Head
Oviedo

Cape Canaveral
Columbus

New Port Richey
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

1576
1525
1513
1520
1687
1702
1509
1534
1668
1656
1618
1718
1515
1688
1626
1643
1673
1554
1506
1676
1573
1654
1692
1650
1609
1706
1608
1717
1540
1620
1693
1799
1556
1530
1619
1555
1724
1522
1680
1571
1528
1679
1581
1512
1684
1539
1546
1646
1569
1633
1685
1535
1536
1600
1545
1636
1532
1541
1523
1519
1675
1690
1538
1549
1699

Dana Gross-Rhode
Mark Christian
Joe Bowers

Roger Caruso

Dan Stojic
Cynthia Washam
Sarah Batt
Carolyn Corgell
Mark Searle
Dennis Respecki
Tricia Madey
Erin Troy

Angela Brunson
Eric Teets

James McCan
Keith Parks
Steven Shuster
Stacy Ferner

Bob Baduini

Nick Smith

Kim Graham

Jack Rabel

Tommy Turek
Kevin Poe

Peter Lewia
Curtis Williams
Juan Leon

Barry Segal
Kimberly Culpepper
Doug Markos

Jeff Tynan

John Voorhis
Tristan Fiedler
Mark Colbert
Matt Mahoney
Kelly Ferris
Richard Wendt
Jim Chaps
Jacqueline Spencer
Jason Gorham
Janet Cody

Gary Spehar
Robert Heard
Marylou Brunetta
Kristopher Stenger
Francesco Criniti
Dale Dukes

Megan Pendergast
Adriel Gonzalez
Vicki Musselman
John Stephens
Kelly Cory
Robert Cory
Darlene Kresse
Victoria Duke
Frank Norris
Laurie Conlon
Johnny Delgrosso
Abre Chase
Ronnie Cartwright
Jerry Slaughter
Jose Torres
Bruce Crain
Danielle Elliott
Ed Walsh
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26
18
26
51
53
51
44
51
46
31
33
26
37
38
56
48
51
40
36
49
48
39
32
41
57
46
35
39
42
33
49
54
39
43
53
25
55
51
27
30
45
56
49
46
32
64
33
23
26
38
48
31
33
46
48
52
39
30
34
52
50
52
46
23
60

Ormond Beach
Pensacola
Melbourne
Tampa

Deltona

Jensen Beach
Savannah
Springville
Jacksonville
Cape Coral
Normal

Orlando

Los Angeles
Sarasota
Apopka

Kelowna
Millville

New Smyrna Beach
Satellite Beach
Indian Harbour Bea
Melbourne
Indialantic
Melbourne
Smyrna

Sebring

Cape Canaveral
Pocatello

Vero Beach
Naples

West Melbourne
Belleville

St. Petersburg
Indialantic
Pembroke Pines
Melbourne
Orlando

Port Orange
North Port
Lake Mary
Columbus
Melbourne
North Canton
Merritt Island
Stuart

Orlando
Philadelphia
Melbourne

West Melbourne
Pinellas Park
Avon Park
Hampden
Edgewater
Edgewater

Port Murray
Budd Lake
Titusville
Stuart
Melbourne
Sanford
Orlando
Mooresville
Casselberry
Melbourne Beach
Orlando
Magalia

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
NY
FL
FL
IL
FL
CA
FL
FL
BC
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
ID
FL
FL
FL
IL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
OH
FL
OH
FL
FL
FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
ME
FL
FL
NJ
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NC
FL
FL
FL
CA

APRARPPPAPPRPNPLAPPPUWWLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwwWwWwwww

:26:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
129
129
:30:
:30:
130
:31:
:32:
:33:
:35:
:36:
:36
:37:
137
:38:
:39:
:39:
:41:
141
142
144
:45:
:45:;
145
:45:
:46:
:46:
147
147
:48:
:48:
:49:
149
:49:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:57:
:57
:57
:57
:58:
:58:
:59:
:01:
:01:
:01
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
102

56
00
29
25
31

144
:49

03
27

:45

52
06
58
00
04

143

27

146

26
15
59
39

145

28
10
01
33

:41

57
30
52
11
26
25
39
15

147

53
15
51
06
05
36
16
58
05
26
37
39
00

:40
146
147

31
59
34
13
31

:41

51
59
04
08
11

146
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126
127
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:31
:31:
:33:
:34:
:35
:36:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:41:
:41:
142
:43:
144
:45:;
:45:
:45
:46:
:46:
:46:
147
:48:
:48:
:48:
149
:49:
:49
:50:
:50:
:51:
:52:
:53:
:54:
:54;
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56
:57:
:57:
:57
:58:
:58
:59:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:

149

39
22
21
22
37
38
58
23
39

:41

52
55
54

149

33
09
39
13
o7
51
30
31
19
57
44
29
25

145

17
33
53
13
04
33
58

140

37

143

37
38
55
27
o7
45
57
17
19
05

146

24
39

140

03

140

24
02
18
28
16

140

24
39
51
25
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:54
:56
:58
100
100
101
.01
101
102
:03
105
106
;10
113
:15
116
:18
:19
120
122
124
128
128
:30
:33
:35
137
137
137
:39
:39
140
141
143
144
:45
146
146
147
:49
:49
:52
:53
:54
:58
:59
:59
:59
;01
:03
104
105
105
106
107
109
112
:13
:13
113
114
113
114
114
:16



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

1731
1726
1516
1596
1720
1507
1599
1595
1686
1582
1644
1537
1568
1678
1694
1642
1511
1574
1613
1606
1634
1501
1607
1625
1712
1517
1502
1689
1638
1543
1583
1584
1700
1661
1647
1542
1667
1611
1683
1572
1730
1621
1531
1564
1533
1658
1709
1563
1704
1518
1553
1551
1544
1716
1729
1670
1705
1588
1719
1714
1659
1526
1605
1587
1521

Paul Lagzdins
Lisa Jo Bowen
Frank Bukowski
Nadine Kalajian
Ron Ryan

Jim Baker

Suzanne Krasny
David Jolly
Rebecca Steven
Dede Henrich
Richard Patitucci
Stephen Craig
Sonia Gomes
Robert Soper
Kathryn Vanarsdall
Jeffrey Parkman
Randy Bissonnette
Lynn Gray

Mark Lindley

Alan Leach

Lynne Nieman
Michael Adams
Lisa Leblanc-Hutchi
Thomas Mayer
Jerald Yoneji
Douglas Burns
Anita Allen

Matt Tippie

Frank ODea

Ethan Dougherty
Anna Herl

Emily Herl
Douglas Walter
Jeff Roselip
Kelly Pfeiffer

Ed Dinnany

Jim Schroeder
Timothy Lightfoot
Paul Steighner
Nanda Gowda

Paula Olson

Eric Martin

Steve Collins
Paul Gardner
Meisje Connor
Stacy Rhodes

Mary Wills

Mary Gardner
Renee White
Victoria Carpenter
Angela Feldbush
Susan Fagerness
Pete Doyle

Liza Monette

Bill Bonetz

Don Sgobbo

Laurie Ann Wilamowski
Eleanor Hunt
Randal Paquette
Michael Gondek
David Rodriguez
Orlando Cicilioni, Jr
Bianca Lauretta
Harry Hoffman Jr.
Donald Cather
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29
44
41
36
46
51
38
60
47
48
49
59
47
41
46
61
45
56
49
54
43
48
43
34
55
44
54
52
46
26
23
23
45
42
24
62
61
31
41
43
39
36
41
60
43
46
49
47
42
19
37
37
58
35
65
57
37
67
43
59
41
41
40
68
61

St. Cloud

Port Orange
Chicago
Melbourne Beach
Merritt Island
Largo
Indialantic
Hernando
Wichita
Melbourne
Philadelphia
Louisville

Sao Paulo
Geneva
Indialantic
North Adams
Palm Coast
Tampa
Wakefield
Orlando

Golden
Melbourne Beach
Bonita Springs
Melbourne
Great Falls
Melbourne
Coral Springs
Kissimmee
Debary

Chicago

Hays

Hays

Goshen
Melbourne
Mount Laurel
Bellows Falls
Indialantic
Altamonte Springs
Tamarac

Miami

Tampa
Indialantic
Orlando
Longwood
Melbourne
Hollidaysburg
Cape Canaveral
Longwood
Malabar
Oviedo
Melbourne
Littleton
Glenside
Deland

Port Charlotte
Palm Bay
Melbourne
Indialantic
Lizella
Satellite Beach
Cape Canaveral
Apopka

Merritt Island
Stuart

Port St. Lucie

FL
FL
IL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
KS
FL
PA
KY

FL
FL
MA
FL
FL
RI
FL
co
FL
FL
FL
MT
FL
FL
FL
FL
IL
KS
KS
IN
FL
NJ
VT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
co
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
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152 1672 Jennifer Shaw F 35 Melbourne FL 4:57:31 4:57:08 11:21
153 1708 Mary Lu Williams F 46 Oviedo FL 4:57:32 4:56:47 11:20
154 1710 Fiona Wright F 46 Palm Bay FL 4:58:22 4:58:05 11:23
155 1577 Rick Guyer M 57 Wesley Chapel FL 4:59:17 4:58:42 11:25
156 1623 Dorcas Martinez F 23 Orlando FL 5:02:44 5:02:16 11:33
157 1529 Gustavo Coelho Jr M 46 Sao Paulo Cotia 5:03:39 5:02:49 11:34
158 1578 Greg Guzman M 41 Gainesville FL 5:03:45 5:02:53 11:34
159 1637 Kate Novakovich F 55 Billings MT 5:03:50 5:03:10 11:35
160 1703 Marina White F 22 Irvine CA 5:04:07 5:03:28 11:35
161 1721 John Rice M 53 Cocoa Beach FL 5:04:56 5:04:16 11:37
162 1711 Wayne Wright M 60 Melbourne FL 5:05:45 5:05:28 11:40
163 1677 Donna Snowberger F 45 Melbourne FL 5:08:23 5:07:57 11:46
164 1655 Richard Raley M 44 Melbourne FL 5:19:16 5:18:59 12:11
165 1707 Giles Williams M 64 Palm Beach Gardens FL 5:21:14 5:20:24 12:14
166 1641 Ronald Paquette M 67 Albion ME 5:25:31 5:24:57 12:25
167 1722 Glenn Oliver M 48 Indialantic FL 5:31:21 5:30:37 12:38
168 1591 Virgilio Ileto M 53 Apopka FL 5:32:28 5:32:05 12:41
169 1612 Abraham Lim M 59 Avon Park FL 5:32:29 5:32:08 12:41
170 1657 Bill Rex M 68 Geneva IL 5:37:48 5:37:48 12:54
171 1696 Nick Vlahopoulos M 46 Ann Arbor MI 5:38:56 5:38:23 12:55
172 1616 Laurence Macon M 64 San Antonio TX 5:44:38 5:44:16 13:09
173 1727 Russell Cheney M 67 Torrance CA 5:48:23 5:47:35 13:16
174 1645 James Patton M 68 Seminole FL 5:55:48 5:55:20 13:34
175 1728 Phil Little M 66 Apopka FL 5:56:06 5:56:06 13:36
176 1503 Susan Anger F 47 Winter Park FL 5:56:35 5:55:44 13:35
177 1691 Michelle Tribble F 45 Orlando FL 5:57:25 5:56:48 13:38
178 1662 Henry Rueden M 59 De Pere WI 5:57:48 5:57:07 13:38
179 1664 Susan Runyon F 51 Pedro OH 6:03:54 6:03:02 13:52
180 1560 Howard Franz M 60 Flatwoods KY 6:03:56 6:03:06 13:52
181 1579 Ray Hanley M 57 Little Rock AR 6:11:22 6:10:37 14:09
182 1999 Wally Herman M 83 Lake Worth FL 6:59:12 6:59:12 16:00
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